oralcare_catalog_H1_H4
O R A L  H Y G I E N E
O
R
A
L
 H
Y

T1048094Blower Nozzle-WH
Prophy-Mate neo / Perio-Mate
MODEL PRODUCTS ORDER CODE
T798133Powder Case
Cover
MODEL PRODUCTS ORDER CODE
Y900580PTL O-ring Set
MODEL PRODUCTS ORDER CODE
T798095Cleaning Wire (S)
T798135Gasket Y900054PM O-ring Set T798092Cleaning File
D0312039
070
O-ring Z016112Lubrication Oil T798093Cleaning Brush
T797601Ring Wrench T798091Cleaning Wire (L)
Ti-Max S970 / AS2000 Air Scaler
MODEL PRODUCTS ORDER CODE
Z1090001CR-20
MODEL PRODUCTS ORDER CODE
Z252080Tip Holder
MODEL PRODUCTS ORDER CODE
Z217851Tip Cover S
Z217399E Tip Replacement
Wrench
Z217850Tip Cover L Y1001953S970 O-ring Set
iProphy
MODEL PRODUCTS ORDER CODE
EA11170020iProphy Motor
handpiece
MODEL PRODUCTS ORDER CODE
Y1500014AC ADAPTOR
MODEL PRODUCTS ORDER CODE
Z256090F-Type Spray
Nozzle
UA10910020iProphy Stand E1080052Battery Pack
T1077001Powder Handpiece
Z016112Lubrication Oil
T1074012Nozzle
T798091Cleaning Wire (L)
T1077012Nozzle
U1135089Chamber Cap
T798095Cleaning Wire (S)
U1135017VCP Bottle Set
Y1003545O-ring
T798092Cleaning File
E351050VA2-LUX-HP
Y1003544O-ring set
T798093Cleaning Brush
U1135256Unlocking tool
D1202220
010
FuseE351054VA2LUX-SC
Y1003546O-ring
Y1003500O-ring set
Y1003501O-ring set
3.6 m
Foot Control
Camber Base Connector
(Pack of 5)